
Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

21. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 410 The Kandy Machine Spencer Zimmerman Natoshia M Kelly

2 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

3 340 Hayes Blue Jewel Lynne M Puthoff Cara Womack

4 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

5 116 Nite Time Chic Lidia Pedrozo Lidia Pedrozo

6 424 My Chex Is Good Lynne M Puthoff Chloe Larson

7 879 Breathalyzer Leah Seimer Bohrer Leah Seimer Bohrer

8 655 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore

9 115 Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats Ashley Staats

22. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 340 Hayes Blue Jewel Cara Womack Cara Womack

2 468 My Smart Major Hannah Ellinger Hannah Ellinger

3 155 Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold Zoe Arnold

4 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

5 484 Busybeingmyvalentine Ryan Jay Mau Ryan Jay Mau

6 115 Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats Ashley Staats

7 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

8 557 CNFLena Hollywood 86 Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

23. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 410 The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

2 655 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore

3 879 Breathalyzer Leah Seimer Bohrer Leah Seimer Bohrer

4 424 My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson Chloe Larson

5 116 Nite Time Chic Lidia Pedrozo Lidia Pedrozo

6 576 Bubba Skeets Jill McLaughlin Jill McLaughlin

7 111 Run For My Gun Kaleigh Toler Kaleigh Toler

8 102 Bar Eyed Willie Kaylee Dean Kaylee & Laura Dean

9 108 Isnt She Cool Sara Ann Bradley Ben D Bradley



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

21. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 116 Nite Time Chic Lidia Pedrozo Lidia Pedrozo

2 410 The Kandy Machine Spencer Zimmerman Natoshia M Kelly

3 879 Breathalyzer Leah Seimer Bohrer Leah Seimer Bohrer

4 340 Hayes Blue Jewel Lynne M Puthoff Cara Womack

5 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

6 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

7 655 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore

8 424 My Chex Is Good Lynne M Puthoff Chloe Larson

9 115 Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats Ashley Staats

22. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 468 My Smart Major Hannah Ellinger Hannah Ellinger

2 340 Hayes Blue Jewel Cara Womack Cara Womack

3 484 Busybeingmyvalentine Ryan Jay Mau Ryan Jay Mau

4 155 Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold Zoe Arnold

5 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

6 115 Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats Ashley Staats

7 557 CNFLena Hollywood 86 Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

8 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

23. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 116 Nite Time Chic Lidia Pedrozo Lidia Pedrozo

2 655 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore

3 410 The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

4 879 Breathalyzer Leah Seimer Bohrer Leah Seimer Bohrer

5 424 My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson Chloe Larson

6 111 Run For My Gun Kaleigh Toler Kaleigh Toler

7 576 Bubba Skeets Jill McLaughlin Jill McLaughlin

8 102 Bar Eyed Willie Kaylee Dean Kaylee & Laura Dean

9 108 Isnt She Cool Sara Ann Bradley Ben D Bradley



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

21. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 116 Nite Time Chic Lidia Pedrozo Lidia Pedrozo

2 879 Breathalyzer Leah Seimer Bohrer Leah Seimer Bohrer

3 410 The Kandy Machine Spencer Zimmerman Natoshia M Kelly

4 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

6 340 Hayes Blue Jewel Lynne M Puthoff Cara Womack

7 655 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore

8 424 My Chex Is Good Lynne M Puthoff Chloe Larson

9 115 Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats Ashley Staats

22. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 468 My Smart Major Hannah Ellinger Hannah Ellinger

2 155 Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold Zoe Arnold

3 340 Hayes Blue Jewel Cara Womack Cara Womack

4 484 Busybeingmyvalentine Ryan Jay Mau Ryan Jay Mau

5 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton

6 115 Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats Ashley Staats

7 557 CNFLena Hollywood 86 Kailee Rife Kailee Rife

8 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes

23. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 410 The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly Natoshia M Kelly

2 116 Nite Time Chic Lidia Pedrozo Lidia Pedrozo

3 655 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore

4 879 Breathalyzer Leah Seimer Bohrer Leah Seimer Bohrer

5 424 My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson Chloe Larson

6 111 Run For My Gun Kaleigh Toler Kaleigh Toler

7 576 Bubba Skeets Jill McLaughlin Jill McLaughlin

8 102 Bar Eyed Willie Kaylee Dean Kaylee & Laura Dean

9 108 Isnt She Cool Sara Ann Bradley Ben D Bradley


